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	Short Term Effects

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
	List two interesting facts that you learned from the quiz
1.
2.

Short Term Discussion
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	List 6 Long Term Effects
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
	Myths Vs. Facts:

	List one Interactive fact about each major organ: 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

	http://kidshealth.org/teen/drug_alcohol/alcohol/alcohol.html#a_How_Can_I_Avoid_Drinking_
Examples of how to avoid drinking: 
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	http://www2.courtinfo.ca.gov/stopteendui/teens/facts/blood-alcohol-content.cfm

Define BAC:
	Places to get help:

	Summarized Story:


	                Play It                                                            Write It                                                    Talk It
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